Resultater fra Saltenkarusell 3, Naurstadeidet 16.05.2013

Det var totalt 55 startende.

Klasse Nybegynner

3 pameldt, 3 startende
Lene Johnsen lkdahl
Morten Vasset Rasmussen
Benjamin August Viken

Klasse 2 km

10 pameldt, 10 startende
Kristine Furfjord Pettersen
Hanna Marie Skogay
Nora Kristiansen
Sunniva Limstrand
Ole Winther

Ailo Thomassen
Elisabeth Skoggay
William Jenssen
Benjamin Skogay
Esten S. Kringhaug
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Klasse 3 km

12 pameldt, 11 startende

Amund Kleist Godal
Asbjarn Pedersen
Marianne Eilertsen

Nora Marie Irgens

Ragni Adelsten Stokland
Morten Selnes

Richard Johan Kringhaug
Wenche Rekkedal
Regula Hgsli

10 Kirsten Limstrand

11 Lisbeth Jordbru
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Klasse 4 km
31 pameldt, 31 startende

1 Havard Irgens

2 Jakob Kalvig Skogan
3 Bjgrn Godal

4 Ask Kleist Godal

5 AvigjaKleist

6 Per Rekkedal

7 Daniel Leirbakken

8 Lars Martin Hafstad

9 Asgeir Jordbru

10 Torkel Irgens

11 Lars Reitan

12 Bjern Are Stensland
13 Anne Marthe Limstrand
14 Lena Cecilie Pedersen

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Tverlandet IL

Innstrandens IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Innstrandens IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
NTNUI

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Burfjord IL

Byasen IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Side 1 16.05.2013 21:29:05

34:56
40:48

24:52
31:18
32:07
32:07
39:05
39:33
50:38
50:47
1:06:38
Brutt

35:40
37:52
41:29
41:51
45:15
46:20
50:31
53:08
54.23
1:01:52
1:13:06

32:46
37:43
38:19
44:01
44:25
45:30
46:09
46:58
47:16
47:27
50:46
52:02
52:39
55:08

(+6:26)
(+7:15)
(+7:15)
(+14:13)
(+14:41)
(+25:46)
(+25:55)
(+41:46)

(+2:12)
(+5:49)
(+6:11)
(+9:35)
(+10:40)
(+14:51)
(+17:28)
(+18:43)
(+26:12)
(+37:26)

(+4:57)

(+5:33)
(+11:15)
(+11:39)
(+12:44)
(+13:23)
(+14:12)
(+14:30)
(+14:41)
(+18:00)
(+19:16)
(+19:53)
(+22:22)
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Tor-Eivind Karlsen
Jan Fredrik Prytz
Oda Furuholmen
Heidi Jensen

Kjetil Jordbru

Age Mohus

Marit Lunde
Christian Sgvik
Erling Pedersen
Bjogrn Tore Winther
Olav Skogay

Dag Skogan

Sissel Moen
Kristin Jaeger
Martha Kalvig Skogan
Odd-lvar Sgvik
Jens Kristensen

Fauske AIL Langrenn

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Tverlandet IL

BSI - Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Laupen CK

Side 2 16.05.2013 21:29:05

56:08

59:02
1:00:38
1:02:17
1:02:23
1:03:58
1:05:28
1:06:36
1:09:03
1:10:53
1:11:10
1:12:11
1:14:11
1:15:31
1:17:34

Brutt

Brutt

(+23:22)
(+26:16)
(+27:52)
(+29:31)
(+29:37)
(+31:12)
(+32:42)
(+33:50)
(+36:17)
(+38:07)
(+38:24)
(+39:25)
(+41:25)
(+42:45)
(+44:48)
(+30:40)
(+24:16)



